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Well (Farm)No../__ Serial No. 2784

Elevation (Spirit Level) £272. O s
Quadrangle NALTQN %\ .
County LSBANE District IM/ZHFIELLD |

Engineer G

Engineer’'s Registration No. 9 L
File No. Drawing No.

Dats £25-43  Souns-sapa” ]

Drill Deeper. ... ]
Abandonment .. .. X

_Sam BerenN
Company N STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address MM&LEZIZ_,_Q&ZQ___ DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Farm __A. /. ScA80LT CHARLESTON
Tract Acres 80.0  lLease No. 77/

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE No.__ROA - 650-A

4+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

“*IMPERIAL'? TRACING CLOTH
K&ECO., N Y.
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By The Ohio Tuel 0il Co,

fn Johnson Creek field.

P __Rig commenced Oct, U d Oct, 12, 1911,
Drilling commenced Oct, 26, 191ﬂ and completed Aug. 17, 1911,
53 Cost per foot, $1,00, - P
= __ Gontracter Pmtt Drilling Co,, ! Y. Va, .
Drillers, Frank Sackreder, C, E, Unstott, and §, C. Irwin et al,
T e RS T - e S e e e e z
Sate = — Well shet August 16, 1911, with 40 qts, e
Small gas well with small showing of oil,
SR i Examined and approved by E, H, Lange, Foreman, T e
- o Qepiled from Record Books of The Qhic Fuel 011 Co, by 0. ¥, Krebs e
e ~_E£Q_%:w13£§p\%of R\ pocard o O
—— — - ‘Top., Bottom, Thickness,
Conductor 0 - 16 16
e ks - BRed rock slate = B 16 < @0 RS -
e = - Slate and shells —60--—378 118 ——
s Red roclk 1D - 3% lﬁ’g
‘Slate 325 - 365
S Ny = 365 - L75 3l
= e RGN 475 - 5% e
Slate and shells 550 - 670 120
- Big Turkard Sand 670 - 7175 105 —
- 5= 90 25
Sand 800 - 930 130
= Slate ~930 - 955 25
= Send 955 -1045 90
Slate and shells 1045 - 1120 75
Sand 1120 - 3330 260
_Slate and shells 1380 - 1430 50
. Salt Sand 1430 - 1745 315
Little Lime ; 1745 - 1768 — 5
Red rock and Pencil Cave 1768 - 1785 17 <
Big Lime ' 1785 - 1900 115
~ Big Injun Sand 1900 - 1936 36 gy
Total depth 19k9 S
7




